
Mountain Goat Adventures 
Assault on Garland Mountain 
3/17/2018

13.1 mile - Female 30-34
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 286 Kayla Osterhoff 31 2:02:28.757

2 177 Martine Chaussard 33 2:17:53.217

13.1 mile - Female 35-39
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 335 Camilla Wenceslau 36 1:57:29.950

13.1 mile - Female 40-44
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 342 Kristy Wynn 40 2:26:47.597

2 338 Melissa Williams 42 3:01:37.283

13.1 mile - Female 45-49
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 343 Belinda Young 49 2:22:30.360

2 222 Kristy Hatch 47 2:27:41.973

3 209 Catherine Gagne 46 2:37:47.467

4 258 Eva Kratz 45 2:45:36.850

5 269 Danielle Martin 47 2:46:30.077

6 309 Cheryl Russell 46 2:46:37.363

7 353 Jill Wagner 49 2:53:17.203

8 330 Jo Jo Trotter 45 3:33:19.100

13.1 mile - Female 50-54
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 334 Katherine Weinstein 53 2:18:36.770

2 201 Gabrielle Falk 50 2:23:52.613

3 346 Kathryn Zuehlke 50 2:45:28.850

4 255 Janice Klaum 51 3:00:16.510

5 311 Amanda Saltin 51 3:01:37.427

6 186 Kimberly Daniels 50 3:03:09.790

13.1 mile - Female 55-59
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 253 Cindy Kinsey 59 2:53:27.297

2 239 Wendy Ingram 59 2:58:19.233

3 238 Cathy Hyde 57 3:07:18.867

4 317 Beth Shafer 57 3:52:15.657

13.1 mile - Male 18 and under
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 179 Ryan Clements 16 3:23:39.237

Overall Results
Place Bib Name Race Age Category Time

1 355 Zach Jordan 25 Male 25-29 1:34:50.480

2 305 Jim Rose 43 Male 40-44 1:39:58.450

3 271 Cam McCarthy 31 Male 30-34 1:41:05.700

4 358 John Main 48 Male 45-49 1:48:48.953

5 292 Robert Peterson 47 Male 45-49 1:49:09.157

6 205 John French 55 Male 55-59 1:51:31.023

7 357 Joe Dollar 37 Male 35-39 1:53:33.563

8 229 Ken Hertz 58 Male 55-59 1:56:24.890

9 335 Camilla Wenceslau 36 Female 35-39 1:57:29.950

10 361 Jim Norton 60 Male 60-64 1:57:29.983

11 192 Tom Doering 58 Male 55-59 1:58:24.813

12 314 Brian A. Schlosser 55 Male 55-59 2:01:15.363

13 286 Kayla Osterhoff 31 Female 30-34 2:02:28.757

14 350 Patrick Maginn 42 Male 40-44 2:04:15.310

15 196 Greg Elwell 49 Male 45-49 2:08:48.010

16 359 Daniel P. Higgins 43 Male 40-44 2:08:55.733

17 155 Kennon Below 64 Male 60-64 2:10:14.153

18 323 Jake Stephens 22 Male 19-24 2:10:15.567

19 161 Bryon Blankenbecler 57 Male 55-59 2:10:18.003

20 142 Chris Adkins 56 Male 55-59 2:11:14.797

21 190 Anthony Dembickie 45 Male 45-49 2:11:41.463

22 217 Ryan Goin 40 Male 40-44 2:14:25.540

23 177 Martine Chaussard 33 Female 30-34 2:17:53.217

24 334 Katherine Weinstein 53 Female 50-54 2:18:36.770

25 183 Jason Cousineau 31 Male 30-34 2:19:29.160

26 203 Robert Forrest 65 Male 65-69 2:21:24.307

27 170 Alejandro Cadavid 43 Male 40-44 2:22:15.457

28 343 Belinda Young 49 Female 45-49 2:22:30.360

29 221 Brett Hatch 48 Male 45-49 2:23:21.947

30 201 Gabrielle Falk 50 Female 50-54 2:23:52.613

31 342 Kristy Wynn 40 Female 40-44 2:26:47.597

32 222 Kristy Hatch 47 Female 45-49 2:27:41.973

33 208 Gregory Gaffney 38 Male 35-39 2:27:57.253

34 304 Vern Rollins 50 Male 50-54 2:33:29.980

35 199 Ron Fader 49 Male 45-49 2:34:37.727

36 261 Hugo Lagomasino 66 Male 65-69 2:35:27.620

37 268 Corbin Martin 47 Male 45-49 2:37:27.773

38 209 Catherine Gagne 46 Female 45-49 2:37:47.467

39 346 Kathryn Zuehlke 50 Female 50-54 2:45:28.850

40 258 Eva Kratz 45 Female 45-49 2:45:36.850

41 336 Jay Whitney 61 Male 60-64 2:46:30.007

42 269 Danielle Martin 47 Female 45-49 2:46:30.077

43 309 Cheryl Russell 46 Female 45-49 2:46:37.363

44 233 Bob Huber 62 Male 60-64 2:49:23.170

45 353 Jill Wagner 49 Female 45-49 2:53:17.203

46 253 Cindy Kinsey 59 Female 55-59 2:53:27.297



13.1 mile - Male 19-24
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 323 Jake Stephens 22 2:10:15.567

13.1 mile - Male 25-29
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 355 Zach Jordan 25 1:34:50.480

13.1 mile - Male 30-34
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 271 Cam McCarthy 31 1:41:05.700

2 183 Jason Cousineau 31 2:19:29.160

13.1 mile - Male 35-39
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 357 Joe Dollar 37 1:53:33.563

2 208 Gregory Gaffney 38 2:27:57.253

3 212 David Gayton 35 3:00:59.437

13.1 mile - Male 40-44
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 305 Jim Rose 43 1:39:58.450

2 350 Patrick Maginn 42 2:04:15.310

3 359 Daniel P. Higgins 43 2:08:55.733

4 217 Ryan Goin 40 2:14:25.540

5 170 Alejandro Cadavid 43 2:22:15.457

13.1 mile - Male 45-49
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 358 John Main 48 1:48:48.953

2 292 Robert Peterson 47 1:49:09.157

3 196 Greg Elwell 49 2:08:48.010

4 190 Anthony Dembickie 45 2:11:41.463

5 221 Brett Hatch 48 2:23:21.947

6 199 Ron Fader 49 2:34:37.727

7 268 Corbin Martin 47 2:37:27.773

8 164 Chip Bowen 45 3:34:35.977

13.1 mile - Male 50-54
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 304 Vern Rollins 50 2:33:29.980

2 313 William Sanford 52 2:55:40.410

3 174 Kevin Chalk 52 3:23:34.420

4 178 David Clements 52 3:37:27.717

Place Bib Name Race Age Category Time

47 313 William Sanford 52 Male 50-54 2:55:40.410

48 277 George Myers 59 Male 55-59 2:56:47.670

49 239 Wendy Ingram 59 Female 55-59 2:58:19.233

50 255 Janice Klaum 51 Female 50-54 3:00:16.510

51 212 David Gayton 35 Male 35-39 3:00:59.437

52 338 Melissa Williams 42 Female 40-44 3:01:37.283

53 311 Amanda Saltin 51 Female 50-54 3:01:37.427

54 186 Kimberly Daniels 50 Female 50-54 3:03:09.790

55 280 Chuck Naylor 57 Male 55-59 3:03:27.487

56 162 Brian Boham 64 Male 60-64 3:03:46.660

57 238 Cathy Hyde 57 Female 55-59 3:07:18.867

58 174 Kevin Chalk 52 Male 50-54 3:23:34.420

59 179 Ryan Clements 16 Male 18 and under 3:23:39.237

60 330 Jo Jo Trotter 45 Female 45-49 3:33:19.100

61 164 Chip Bowen 45 Male 45-49 3:34:35.977

62 331 Joe Underwood 61 Male 60-64 3:34:36.170

63 178 David Clements 52 Male 50-54 3:37:27.717

64 317 Beth Shafer 57 Female 55-59 3:52:15.657



13.1 mile - Male 55-59
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 205 John French 55 1:51:31.023

2 229 Ken Hertz 58 1:56:24.890

3 192 Tom Doering 58 1:58:24.813

4 314 Brian A. Schlosser 55 2:01:15.363

5 161 Bryon Blankenbecler 57 2:10:18.003

6 142 Chris Adkins 56 2:11:14.797

7 277 George Myers 59 2:56:47.670

8 280 Chuck Naylor 57 3:03:27.487

13.1 mile - Male 60-64
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 361 Jim Norton 60 1:57:29.983

2 155 Kennon Below 64 2:10:14.153

3 336 Jay Whitney 61 2:46:30.007

4 233 Bob Huber 62 2:49:23.170

5 162 Brian Boham 64 3:03:46.660

6 331 Joe Underwood 61 3:34:36.170

13.1 mile - Male 65-69
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 203 Robert Forrest 65 2:21:24.307

2 261 Hugo Lagomasino 66 2:35:27.620


